
3063 Musiał Marzena Jaworzno 00:37:4619761 00:06:1800:26:19 00:35:54
3290 Péntek Jenny Budapest 00:50:0619912 00:12:2000:08:0200:32:54 00:45:06
4350 Vytinová Veronika Sychrov 00:50:2619923 00:12:4000:06:4600:31:20 00:45:31
1946 Holíncová Lucia Žilina 00:54:4419834 00:16:5800:08:4000:37:44 00:52:00
1609 Fargašová Sylvia Smižany 00:55:3219985 00:17:4600:07:4100:37:47 00:52:32
2196 Jordova Timea Prievidza 00:56:4520006 00:18:5900:07:3400:35:29 00:53:04
2343 Kiškašová Janka Košice 00:56:5519907 00:19:0900:08:4100:34:34 00:52:28
4002 Šuleková Ivana Košice 00:57:0119938 00:19:1500:08:2400:36:17 00:52:42
3720 Somogyvári Krisztina Bekecs 00:57:0319699 00:19:1700:08:3900:37:45 00:53:19
1689 Fridrichová Kateřina Choceň 00:57:36199210 00:19:5000:09:0900:37:09 00:53:32
4130 Tudevdorj Stela Košice 00:57:40197611 00:19:5400:08:4100:36:51 00:54:25
3915 Šimková Kateřina Choceň 00:58:02198412 00:20:1600:09:0400:36:49 00:53:25
1666 Fomina Olena Lviv 00:58:35198313 00:20:4900:09:5300:37:53 00:53:54
3560 Řehová Adéla Frýdek-Místek 00:58:48197714 00:21:0200:08:3900:32:38 00:54:05
3708 Sobeková Simona Martin 00:58:54199415 00:21:0800:35:35 00:54:09
1721 Galbova Terezia Bratislava 00:58:55198816 00:21:0900:07:5100:36:07 00:53:34
1145 Beharková Zuzana Spišská Nová Ves 00:59:03199017 00:21:1700:08:3100:37:08 00:54:54
4269 Vidová Nina Nitra 00:59:12197818 00:21:2600:08:1900:37:04 00:54:24
2868 MAŇÁKOVÁ LUDMILA ZLÍN 01:00:33197819 00:22:4700:08:1900:36:20 00:55:10
3511 Ritomská Andrea Gajary 01:00:41198920 00:22:5500:09:1300:35:59 00:55:20
4401 Zaoralova Hana Otrokovice 01:00:52198121 00:23:0600:10:1200:40:37 00:55:33
1939 HODERMARSKA LEA Jablonov n/t 01:01:22199322 00:23:3600:08:1800:36:47 00:56:10
3962 Šošolíková Natálie Hvozdná 01:02:26200123 00:24:4000:09:0100:41:21 00:59:17
1282 Budirská Petra Ostrava 01:02:52197924 00:25:0600:09:2100:40:35 00:58:40
2910 Mašatová Ingrid Praha 01:03:15197125 00:25:2900:08:2700:39:14 00:57:56
2299 Kavalová Aneta Sušice 01:03:31199826 00:25:4500:09:0900:42:15 00:59:53
2792 Lubyova Kristina Mala Ida 01:03:58199727 00:26:1200:08:5800:44:49 01:00:54
3495 Relovska Maria Kezmarok 01:04:03198628 00:26:1700:08:3000:39:54 00:58:27
2889 Márová Klára Praha 01:04:06198429 00:26:2000:09:2800:41:41 00:58:49
3716 Sokolová Olga Česká Třebová 01:04:08196430 00:26:2200:08:3700:41:24 00:58:40
2920 Matisz Agnes Budapest 01:04:18198531 00:26:3200:09:2700:39:21 00:59:09
2779 Longauerová Alžbeta Ružomberok 01:04:41199432 00:26:5500:09:0900:40:06 00:59:39
4416 Zdanowska Paulina Będzin 01:04:50198733 00:27:0400:10:0400:41:16 00:59:56
2804 Lukčová Miriama Nováčany 01:05:17198834 00:27:3100:08:2800:42:03 01:00:35
3513 Ritterné Szabó Mónika Paks 01:05:38197235 00:27:5200:09:1600:41:51 01:00:22
1112 Baričáková Magdaléna Vysoké Tatry 01:06:05196536 00:28:1900:10:5700:46:16 01:03:04
1678 Foxová Monika Vlašim 01:07:38200137 00:29:5200:08:4000:41:07 01:03:20
3189 Osičková  Lenka Bratislava 01:07:41198138 00:29:5500:08:2600:46:31 01:03:30
1285 Bugár Beáta Povoda 01:07:58198339 00:30:1200:10:1900:45:47 01:03:58
3583 Sajdak Katarzyna Zalasowa 01:08:03199840 00:30:1700:10:4100:41:52 01:02:40
2553 Krausová Lucia Rybí 01:08:13199141 00:30:2700:08:4600:42:40 01:02:16
2908 Maslová Jana oravsky podzamok 01:09:12199642 00:31:2600:07:1000:37:46 01:03:59
1222 Boncová Dominika Vysoká nad Kysucou 01:09:51199943 00:32:0500:09:4600:46:54 01:05:52
2213 Jurášová Oľga Liptovský Hrádok 01:09:56197344 00:32:1000:11:4900:44:29 01:04:01
4210 Varechová Beáta Vysoká Nad Kysucou 01:10:04199645 00:32:1800:10:2200:48:45 01:05:20
3251 Pataki Ladislav Gemerský Sad 01:10:40198946 00:32:5400:09:0700:46:30 01:07:17
3118 NGUYENOVÁ KAMILA HOLEŠOV 01:10:47197547 00:33:0100:08:5700:45:58 01:05:44
3460 Pušmanová Sára Kladno 01:11:01199848 00:33:1500:10:1400:48:47 01:06:37
3453 Punarová Barbora Náchod 01:11:08199649 00:33:2200:09:2600:47:18 01:05:06
3617 Sefcik Sonja Stranzendorf 01:11:17198350 00:33:3100:09:1300:40:10 01:06:22
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3123 Noemi Barabas Sóskút 01:11:38199351 00:33:5200:09:4900:47:33 01:05:34
4290 Vladárová Erika Martin 01:11:40197752 00:33:5400:09:5300:44:42 01:06:34
4304 Archmanová Iva Semice 01:11:47198453 00:34:0100:11:2500:48:52 01:07:30
1677 Fox  Gabriella Praha 3 01:11:50198954 00:34:0400:08:4700:41:21 01:07:10
1720 Galbavá Zuzana Prešov 01:11:51198955 00:34:0500:09:5500:43:42 01:06:20
2604 Kuban Simona Bratislava 01:12:23198656 00:34:3700:08:3800:46:30 01:07:52
2259 Komínková Šárka Praha 01:12:25198457 00:34:3900:11:1800:48:46 01:07:36
3678 SKROBISZ Anna Warszawa 01:12:39199058 00:34:5300:08:5300:44:33 01:07:08
3714 Sojková Marcela Praha 10 01:12:55199059 00:35:0900:09:5300:47:08 01:05:54
2062 chai jane san francisco 01:13:09198260 00:35:2300:10:3900:46:44 01:08:36
2194 Jordáková Ivana Mníšek pod Brdy 01:13:13197761 00:35:2700:11:5500:50:56 01:08:02
4081 Tomašková Vladimíra Uhrovec 01:13:41198162 00:35:5500:10:5200:46:23 01:07:49
3002 Mikulová  Júlia Michaela Martin 01:14:33199863 00:36:4700:09:1300:47:38 01:08:34
2969 Mihaličová Lenka Medzilaborce 01:14:37199664 00:36:5100:10:5400:43:37 01:10:13
2897 Martinusz Dora Budapest 01:14:42199265 00:36:5600:10:3900:50:12 01:10:08
3615 Sedliaková Katarína Badín 01:14:47199066 00:37:0100:10:1800:49:21 01:09:38
4538 KollarCsaba tamsweg 01:15:23198167 00:37:3700:10:2200:47:10 01:10:18
4541 Ilyés Andrea 01:15:23197768 00:37:3700:10:2700:47:10 01:10:18
1016 Ambruzs Genoveva Hort 01:15:41199469 00:37:5500:08:4700:47:22 01:10:08
2501 Kovacs Piroska Agnes Budapest 01:15:45198270 00:37:5900:12:2200:50:15 01:11:34
3313 Petrová Jana Havlíčkův Brod 01:16:00199471 00:38:1400:09:4100:46:47 01:07:01
1370 ctvrtnickova natalia praha 01:16:02198072 00:38:1600:12:3300:51:10 01:10:44
2863 Malíková Katarína Lučenec 01:16:11199673 00:38:2500:09:4900:43:59 01:09:10
1215 Bokor-Szemerey Zsuzsa Budapest 01:16:17197874 00:38:3100:09:4400:48:33 01:10:08
2929 Mauron Virginie Genève 01:16:19197475 00:38:3300:10:1100:50:43 01:09:56
4501 Jurištová Ivana Čadca 01:16:21198876 00:38:3500:09:5800:46:58 01:08:27
4326 Vrábelová Kristína Bratislava 01:16:46199277 00:39:0000:09:1600:47:52 01:11:21
1181 Bilohlávková Beata Košice 01:17:20199078 00:39:3400:12:0000:47:49 01:10:47
2308 Kelemen Judit Polgárdi 01:17:27199279 00:39:4100:10:5500:50:21 01:12:47
2015 Hricková Viola Košice 01:17:35199280 00:39:4900:12:2600:52:18 01:12:00
3933 Šišoláková Miriam Kostolište 01:17:36197481 00:39:5000:10:2100:44:57 01:11:43
4033 Tašoniová Denisa Košice 01:17:46198582 00:40:0000:09:0900:49:57 01:11:50
2291 Kasardova Simona Kosice 01:17:58199183 00:40:1200:12:0800:50:02 01:11:59
2495 Koutná Lenka Praha 3 01:17:58198984 00:40:1200:09:4000:46:53 01:10:28
4178 Vachalikova Martina Bratislava 01:18:37198585 00:40:5100:11:0900:52:37 01:15:09
4310 Voláková Kateřina Ústí nad Labem 01:18:51199386 00:41:0500:11:0400:49:32 01:12:40
2168 Jedličková Dana Modřany 01:19:06198887 00:41:2000:11:0500:44:10 01:12:51
3148 Obertová Lucia Martin 01:19:34199488 00:41:4800:11:0900:51:47 01:13:24
3066 Mušinská Marianna Plešivec 01:19:51198989 00:42:0500:10:0500:51:40 01:15:36
4362 Weiszerová Jana Čečejovce 01:20:01198690 00:42:1500:12:1800:46:03 01:12:40
1369 Csuzdiová Beáta Košice 01:20:34199191 00:42:4800:10:1900:49:22 01:13:25
2835 Magulová Laura Žarnovica 01:20:46199992 00:43:0000:08:1500:53:14 01:15:10
1579 Džačárová Veronika Lieskovany 01:21:19199193 00:43:3300:10:1700:48:38 01:13:28
4345 Výletová Kristýna Kyjov 01:21:20198794 00:43:3400:10:2300:56:01 01:16:26
3916 Šimková Nicole Banská Bystrica 01:21:26198795 00:43:4000:11:4900:54:27 01:16:44
2759 Linkeová Romana Praha 01:21:26199196 00:43:4000:11:1200:49:49 01:15:14
4242 Vavřichová Martina Jilemnice 01:21:48198997 00:44:0200:10:2100:52:06 01:16:05
2928 Matzenauerová Aneta Prostějov 01:21:54199898 00:44:0800:09:4300:48:05 01:15:16
1081 Balážová Iva Dolni Dunajovice 01:22:13198999 00:44:2700:11:1700:56:57 01:18:47
4551 Šímová Lucia kočovce 01:22:161983100 00:44:3000:11:3600:56:32 01:17:34
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2358 klincokova martina levice 01:22:231981101 00:44:3700:12:1900:51:58 01:17:46
3794 suranyiova daniela levice 01:22:231979102 00:44:3700:12:0200:51:59 01:17:47
2297 Kateržábek Ján Košice 01:23:021991103 00:45:1600:08:5600:51:33 01:15:03
4288 Vjater Daniel Bohuňov 01:23:061996104 00:45:2000:12:2200:54:16 01:16:29
3978 Šťastná Barbora Praha 5 01:23:341987105 00:45:4800:10:1100:50:19 01:16:35
4398 Zaletová Miroslava Sabinov 01:23:451986106 00:45:5900:12:1700:55:09 01:16:04
4397 Zaletová Lenka Košice 01:23:451990107 00:45:5900:11:4400:55:19 01:16:05
3706 Smrčková Barbora Hradec Králové 01:23:471990108 00:46:0100:12:0700:56:03 01:18:24
4352 Vytiskova Monika Lafayette, CO 01:24:051975109 00:46:1900:11:2000:56:26 01:17:21
4228 Vargovčáková Veronika Košice 01:24:241991110 00:46:3800:10:2000:55:18 01:18:00
1837 Hamoňová Anna Magdalena Praha 9 01:24:411996111 00:46:5500:57:08 01:19:12
1263 Břečková Gabriela Horoměřice 01:24:411989112 00:46:5500:11:5900:56:59 01:19:13
2896 Martinková Viktória Lovčica-Trubín 01:24:561991113 00:47:1000:11:5100:53:34 01:16:54
3220 Paľo Mário Michalovce 01:24:591995114 00:47:1300:09:2700:56:46 01:20:28
2237 Kačková Barbora Vrútky 01:25:001998115 00:47:1400:09:5400:56:51 01:20:28
4233 Vasiľová Denisa Michalovce 01:25:121993116 00:47:2600:11:4200:51:00 01:16:05
4467 Zubcová Denisa Uhlířské Janovice 01:25:231999117 00:47:3700:12:5400:57:59 01:19:07
3471 Raitrová Hana Český Brod 01:25:521986118 00:48:0600:11:3400:53:12 01:19:16
2740 Lešková Eva Ľubotice 01:25:531983119 00:48:0700:11:4000:55:45 01:18:43
1260 Brychtová Alena Jihlava 01:25:531980120 00:48:0700:11:3300:54:14 01:18:00
2252 Kalász Réka Szendrő 01:26:111998121 00:48:2500:08:4500:50:33 01:18:39
3056 Mudrová Helena Úštěk 01:26:261986122 00:48:4000:10:0500:49:50 01:17:35
4224 Vargová Hajnalka Filokovo 01:26:281990123 00:48:4200:11:4600:53:07 01:17:37
3820 Szabariová Gabriela Košice 01:26:281990124 00:48:4200:11:3300:54:14 01:19:56
1606 Falatová Gabriela Michalovce 01:26:331970125 00:48:4700:10:3500:56:58 01:20:30
4241 Vávrová Anna Kladno 01:26:361995126 00:48:5000:11:4800:54:49 01:20:26
1211 Boglárka Tóbiás-Bondár Pilis 01:26:391984127 00:48:5300:12:5300:54:07 01:20:30
3186 Oroszova Michaela Kalinkovo 01:27:411976128 00:49:5500:10:5000:55:25 01:21:39
3693 Slezakova Veronika Kosice 01:27:421989129 00:49:5600:11:1500:55:27 01:21:39
3856 Szilágyiová SOŇA Košice 01:28:171990130 00:50:3100:11:2100:54:53 01:18:18
3874 Šalková Anežka Šumperk 01:28:201996131 00:50:3400:11:2800:54:49 01:18:17
3411 Pořízková Radka Rapotín 01:28:201995132 00:50:3400:11:4800:54:45 01:18:18
2840 Machackova Soňa Bratislava 01:28:311991133 00:50:4500:12:0700:55:59 01:20:27
4271 Vieriková Martina Martinček 01:28:541993134 00:51:0800:12:0800:53:54 01:20:20
1722 Galčíková Bea Pleš 01:28:561981135 00:51:1000:11:2900:55:07 01:23:01
4199 Válová Blanka Milevsko 01:29:251979136 00:51:3900:13:2101:00:29 01:24:06
3709 Sobinovská Svetlana Kosice 01:29:401978137 00:51:5400:11:3900:57:21 01:23:41
4153 Ulmanová Adéla Praha 6 01:29:572001138 00:52:1100:11:5600:58:56 01:23:49
2940 Medřická Jitka Kamenice 01:30:031980139 00:52:1700:09:2800:56:15 01:19:16
1496 Dóra Horváth Debrecen 01:30:511997140 00:53:0500:11:4300:58:54 01:24:07
1179 Bílá Jitka Zbiroh 01:30:521988141 00:53:0600:10:1400:59:49 01:24:11
2223 Jurisová Elena Púchov 01:31:151986142 00:53:2900:10:4700:54:14 01:20:08
1032 Andrýsková Hana Praha 9 01:31:181992143 00:53:3200:13:5400:55:14 01:23:33
1912 Hermanová Barbora Sliač 01:31:261996144 00:53:4000:10:2300:53:26 01:23:11
1994 Hořínková Eva Doksy 01:31:301981145 00:53:4400:09:3400:55:57 01:22:06
1109 Barciova Petra Galanta 01:32:201985146 00:54:3400:12:2500:57:09 01:24:59
2647 Kulcsár Júlia Budapest 01:32:301986147 00:54:4400:12:4201:00:51 01:27:18
3591 Saláková Lucie Plzeň 01:32:431985148 00:54:5700:10:4500:49:20 01:25:48
3625 Semanová Patrícia Praha 01:32:511988149 00:55:0500:12:1901:00:29 01:27:38
2609 Kubickova Petra Cadca 01:33:031987150 00:55:1700:11:5900:52:58 01:27:34
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2068 Chlumová Kateřina Víchová nad Jizerou 01:33:531992151 00:56:0700:11:3501:00:12 01:27:16
3075 Nagy Tímea Budapest 01:34:011989152 00:56:1500:11:0500:58:23 01:26:42
2133 Jančárová Danka Prešov 01:34:101974153 00:56:2400:10:2100:59:11 01:24:21
2235 Káclová Lenka Hostivice 01:34:121995154 00:56:2600:10:5801:03:08 01:27:44
1899 Helinská Michaela Karlovy Vary 01:35:461993155 00:58:0000:14:2301:06:27 01:30:03
2193 Jonová Kateřina Praha 10 01:36:021989156 00:58:1600:12:1701:02:24 01:30:35
4270 Divinská Michaela Ostrava 01:36:021988157 00:58:1600:12:3901:02:23 01:30:33
2892 Martinásková Lucia Košice 01:36:061997158 00:58:2000:09:1201:02:04 01:29:12
4300 Vlková  Erika Žilina 01:36:151987159 00:58:2900:11:4700:57:04 01:22:51
4193 Valešová Petra Slaný 01:36:161992160 00:58:3000:12:1101:06:39 01:29:42
1920 Hiľovská Alžbeta Hronec 01:36:511995161 00:59:0500:12:2400:57:16 01:28:47
1823 Hájková Kateřina Praha 9 01:36:541971162 00:59:0800:12:3901:00:33 01:27:19
3472 Raitrová Vendula Český Brod 01:37:281988163 00:59:4200:11:4501:01:36 01:30:11
2965 Mičová Zuzana Žilina 01:40:161987164 01:02:3000:13:0101:04:10 01:32:58
4356 Walina Tach Budapest 01:41:421983165 01:03:5600:58:32 01:24:42
2093 Iglár Alexandra Felsőzsolca 01:43:241990166 01:05:3800:11:1401:06:25 01:34:54
1255 Brožová Naďa Praha 01:43:511991167 01:06:0500:13:4501:07:58 01:35:11
3199 Pančíková Zuzana Praha 10 01:43:591979168 01:06:1300:14:0401:06:16 01:35:29
2801 Lukáčová Tereza Praha 01:44:441994169 01:06:5800:12:5201:07:55 01:35:52
2655 Kundratová Ľubomíra Poprad 01:45:481990170 01:08:0200:13:3601:11:20 01:38:05
2477 Košutová Zuzana Žilina 01:45:571993171 01:08:1100:13:2801:05:17 01:35:48
1452 Delyova Denisa Vranov n.T 01:46:281982172 01:08:4201:08:14 01:38:49
2539 Králová Martina Červené Pečky 01:47:511981173 01:10:0500:13:3301:13:14 01:40:22
4404 Zápotocká Beáta Veltruby 01:47:511990174 01:10:0500:13:4501:13:16 01:40:23
2613 Kubínová Kristýna Červené Pečky 01:47:511997175 01:10:0500:13:5601:13:02 01:40:22
3875 Lapáčková Aneta 01:49:071998176 01:11:2100:13:4401:10:08 01:40:10
4347 Vyšinová Monika Praha 01:50:091994177 01:12:2300:13:5001:09:35 01:41:22
3835 Szabó Renáta Rétalap 01:55:111990178 01:17:2500:12:2701:08:13 01:42:28
1296 Buchtová Lenka Malacky 01:56:441995179 01:18:5800:14:2601:10:34 01:47:04
4154 Ulmanová Tereza Praha 4 02:02:131980180 01:24:2700:15:3801:17:33 01:47:04
3072 Nagy Hajnalka Szolnok 02:26:511979181 01:49:0500:16:1001:34:00 02:09:13
3074 Nagy Sándorné Szolnok 02:26:511958182 01:49:0500:15:1201:34:45 02:09:03
1034 Angyalné Nagy Anita Szolnok 02:26:521974183 01:49:0600:15:0201:34:21 02:07:46
1033 Angyal Balázs Szolnok 02:26:522000184 01:49:0600:15:2001:33:48 02:09:14
4327 Vraniaková Lýdia Brezno 02:54:441997185 02:16:5800:15:5201:45:42 02:28:17
4328 Vraniaková Terézia Brezno 02:54:441991186 02:16:5800:15:3901:46:11 02:28:18
1015 Ambrusová Stella Baka DNF1997
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